
02/04/2014 School: PIPER HIGH

Route # Bus # Am Time Pm TimeStop Description

Synopsis as of 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Effective Date/Time

NORTH BUS LOT 6:01 AM1038 202119

NORTH LAUDERDALE ELEM (NORTH SIDE)-(F)THERMEZY,ALTAGRACE 6:26 AM

NW 61ST ST TA & NW 70TH AVE TA 6:35 AM

NW 64TH ST TA & EAST OF N UNIVERSITY DR TA 6:40 AM

W MCNAB RD & EAST OF NW 70TH AVE TA 6:46 AM

SW 83RD AVE NL & SOUTH OF MCNAB RD NL 6:48 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL1203 213800

 2:46 PM4630 NW 71ST AVE LD-(ATT)TILAK,ALVIN

 2:47 PM7170 NW 46TH ST LD-GORDON, KIARA

 2:56 PMW INVERRARY BLVD LD (SBOUND) & NW 34TH ST LD-WILEY,TYMARIPM ONLY

 3:00 PMINVERRARY BLVD LD & ENVIRON BLVD LD-(ATT)CANALES,MIGUELPM ONLY

 3:07 PM3501 INVERRARY BLVD ,LH(ENT OF INVERRARY RSRT)(ATT)FAROUIL,JPM ONLY

 3:12 PMINVERRARY DR LD & N FALLS CIR DR LD-CHARLES, TERRY

 3:20 PMINVERRARY DR LD(NBND) & FALLS CIRCLE DR LD-(UAIDE)DORISMOND,

 3:26 PMNW 56TH AVE (SBOUND) & NW 25TH ST LD-(ATT/WC) BLANC, BRIAN

 3:30 PM2237 NW 59TH AVE LD-MCCALL,, MARCUS

 3:34 PM1605 NW 58TH AVE ,LH-NOEL,KIM

 3:38 PM5704 NW 14TH ST LD-PRATO,FRANCO

02-06-2014 5720 NW 12TH CT ,LH-CHARLES,MIKE  3:39 PM

 2:14 PMCENTRAL BUS LOT2043 970207

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:54 PMNW 56TH AVE (SBOUND) & NW 15TH ST LD

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL2261 204844

 2:47 PM9130 NW 31ST PL ,SN(UA/ATT/SB)FERREIRA,ARLINE

 2:54 PM9021 SUNRISE LAKES BLVD ,SN-(AC/ATT)RIVE

 2:57 PM8960 NW 26TH ST ,SN-TIMMER,ERNST

 3:01 PM9590 NW 20TH PL ,SN-HUTCHINSON,JORDAN

AM ONLYPIPER HIGH12:15 PM4106 980153

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL12:15 PM

WEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT 6:14 AM4107 205866

NW 115TH TERR SU & NW 35TH PL SU 6:42 AM

NW 115TH TERR SU & NW 45TH PL SU 6:47 AM

NW 113TH AVE SU & NW 41ST ST SU 6:50 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:50 PMNW 115TH TERR SU & NW 45TH PL SU

 2:53 PMNW 113TH AVE SU & NW 41ST ST SU

 2:57 PMNW 115TH TERR SU & NW 35TH PL SU

WEST CENTRAL BUS LOT 6:04 AM4108 201101

NW 136TH AVE (WBOUND) & NW 29TH MAN SU(ARTISTA APT) 6:30 AM

NW 120TH WAY & NW 32ND PL SU 6:35 AM

NW 29TH MAN SU & NW 117TH LANE SU 6:41 AM

NW 29TH MAN SU & NW 113TH AVE SU-(STR)SINCLAIRE,WAYNE 6:43 AM

NW 29TH MAN SU & NW 113TH AVE SU 6:43 AM

NW 29TH MAN SU & NW 109TH AVE SU 6:46 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

Page 1



 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:51 PMNW 29TH MAN SU & NW 109TH AVE SU

 2:54 PMNW 29TH MAN SU & NW 113TH AVE SU-(STR)SINCLAIRE,WAYNE

 2:54 PMNW 29TH MAN SU & NW 113TH AVE SU

 2:57 PMNW 29TH MAN SU & NW 117TH LANE SU

 2:59 PMNW 120TH WAY & NW 32ND PL SU

 3:03 PMNW 136TH AVE (WBOUND) & NW 29TH MAN SU(ARTISTA APT)

WEST CENTRAL BUS LOT 6:22 AM4109 202147

NW 56TH AVE (SBOUND) & NW 15TH ST LD 6:45 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:49 PMNW 21ST MAN SU & NW 91ST WAY SU

 2:49 PMSUNSET STRIP (WEST BOUND) & NW 93RD LANE SU

 2:54 PMSUNRISE LK BLVD N BOUND & NOB HILL ROAD SU

WEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT 6:16 AM4110 200133

NW 56TH AVE SBOUND & S OF NW 19TH ST LD 6:43 AM

NW 56TH AVE (SBOUND) & NW 25TH ST LD 6:48 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:50 PMNW 56TH AVE (SBOUND) & NW 25TH ST LD

 2:52 PMNW 56TH AVE SBOUND & S OF NW 19TH ST LD

WEST CENTRAL BUS LOT 6:19 AM4111 201114

INVERRARY DR LD & INTERNATIONAL VILLAGE 6:49 AM

4016 INVERRARY DR LH 6:51 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:49 PMINVERRARY DR LD & INTERNATIONAL VILLAGE

 2:51 PM4016 INVERRARY DR LH

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL4112 201150

 2:47 PMNW 61ST ST TA & NW 70TH AVE TA

 2:51 PMNW 64TH ST TA & EAST OF N UNIVERSITY DR TA

 2:56 PMSW 83RD AVE NL & SOUTH OF MCNAB RD NL

 3:04 PMW MCNAB RD & EAST OF NW 70TH AVE TA

 3:12 PMNORTH LAUDERDALE ELEM (NORTH SIDE)-(F)THERMEZY,ALTAGRACE

WEST CENTRAL BUS LOT 6:12 AM4113 201151

SW 81ST AVE NL & SW 19TH ST NL 6:45 AM

SW 81ST AVE NL & SW 17TH ST NL 6:49 AM

SW 24TH ST(WBOUND) & SW 81ST WAY(CLUB HOUSE) 6:50 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:51 PMSW 81ST AVE NL & SW 19TH ST NL

 2:55 PMSW 81ST AVE NL & SW 17TH ST NL

 2:56 PMSW 24TH ST(WBOUND) & SW 81ST WAY(CLUB HOUSE)

WEST CENTRAL BUS LOT 6:18 AM4114 201153

NW 56TH AVE SBOUND & NW 28TH ST LD 6:47 AM

5748 NW 27TH CT ,LH 6:50 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

Page 2



AM ONLYPIPER HIGH12:15 PM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL12:15 PM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:50 PMNW 56TH AVE SBOUND & NW 28TH ST LD

 2:52 PM5748 NW 27TH CT ,LH

WEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT 6:03 AM4115 970220

PINE ISLAND RD TA(NBOUND) & NW 61ST ST TA 6:33 AM

WESTWOOD BLVD TA & LIME BAY TA 6:39 AM

NW 94TH AVE TA & NW 60TH ST TA 6:41 AM

NW 94TH AVE(NBOUND) & NW 57TH ST TA 6:44 AM

NOB HILL ROAD & PALM HABOR(N OF COMMERCIAL) 6:48 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

AM ONLYPIPER HIGH 9:00 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL12:00 PM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:46 PMPINE ISLAND RD TA(NBOUND) & NW 61ST ST TA

 2:48 PMNW 88TH AVE TA (S BND) & PARADISE DR TAPM ONLY

 2:54 PMWESTWOOD BLVD TA & LIME BAY TA

 2:56 PMNW 94TH AVE TA & NW 60TH ST TA

 2:59 PMNW 94TH AVE(NBOUND) & NW 57TH ST TA

 3:03 PMNOB HILL ROAD & PALM HABOR(N OF COMMERCIAL)

WEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT 6:13 AM4116 980158

INVERRRARY BLVD & RACQUET CLUB 6:45 AM

INVERRARY BLVD(NBOUND) & LIME HILL ROAD LD 6:48 AM

OAKLAND PARK BLVD & THE LANDINGS LD 6:52 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:50 PMINVERRARY BLVD(NBOUND) & LIME HILL ROAD LD

 2:55 PMINVERRRARY BLVD & RACQUET CLUB

 3:01 PMOAKLAND PARK BLVD & THE LANDINGS LD

WEST CENTRAL BUS LOT 6:17 AM4117 201159

NW 104 AVE @ SUNSET STRIP (SE CORNER) 6:40 AM

NW 105TH LANE SU & NW 26TH PL SU 6:43 AM

NW 25TH CT SU & NW 94TH AVE SU 6:51 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:48 PMNW 25TH CT SU & NW 94TH AVE SU

 2:56 PMNW 105TH LANE SU & NW 26TH PL SU

 3:00 PMNW 104 AVE @ SUNSET STRIP (SE CORNER)

WEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT 6:12 AM4118 205857

SUNSET STRIP(EBOUND)  & HIATUS ROAD SU 6:37 AM

NW 24TH CT SU & NW 105TH LANE SU 6:41 AM

NW 109TH AVE SU & NW 26TH PL SU 6:46 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:52 PMNW 24TH CT SU & NW 105TH LANE SU

 2:57 PMNW 109TH AVE SU & NW 26TH PL SU

Page 3



02/04/2014 School: PIPER HIGH

Route # Bus # Am Time Pm TimeStop Description

Synopsis as of 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Effective Date/Time

 3:00 PMSUNSET STRIP(EBOUND)  & HIATUS ROAD SU

WEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT 6:15 AM4119 201162

3905 N NOB HILL RD SU (SBOUND) 6:40 AM

NW 44TH ST SU & NW 108TH TERR SU 6:46 AM

NOB HILL ROAD SU(NBOUND) & NW 36TH ST SU 6:53 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:48 PM3905 N NOB HILL RD SU (SBOUND)

 2:54 PMNW 44TH ST SU & NW 108TH TERR SU

 3:01 PMNOB HILL ROAD SU(NBOUND) & NW 36TH ST SU

WEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT 6:06 AM4120 980138

NW 29TH MAN SU & NW 123RD TERR SU 6:37 AM

NW 116TH AVE SU & NW 33RD ST SU 6:42 AM

JOSHLEE BLVD SU & NW 32ND PL SU 6:46 AM

NW 32ND MANOR SU & NW 97TH AVE 6:50 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:12 PMWEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:53 PMNW 29TH MAN SU & NW 123RD TERR SU

 2:58 PMNW 116TH AVE SU & NW 33RD ST SU

 3:02 PMJOSHLEE BLVD SU & NW 32ND PL SU

 3:06 PMNW 32ND MANOR SU & NW 97TH AVE

WEST CENTRAL BUS LOT 6:12 AM4121 980137

NW 44TH ST SU & NW 117TH AVE SU 6:42 AM

NW 120TH WAY SU & NW 36TH PL SU 6:46 AM

NW 117TH LANE SU & NW 35TH ST SU 6:49 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:48 PMNW 44TH ST SU & NW 117TH AVE SU

 2:52 PMNW 120TH WAY SU & NW 36TH PL SU

 2:55 PMNW 117TH LANE SU & NW 35TH ST SU

WEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT 6:09 AM4122 205836

N UNIVERSITY DR ,PL & NW 1ST ST ,PL-(F)LESLIE,ALEXANDRA 6:22 AM

NOB HILL ROAD & NW 52ND ST (NBOUND) 6:40 AM

HIATUS RD SU(SBOUND) & NW 40TH ST SU 6:48 AM

HIATUS RD (N BOUND)  & NW 36TH ST 6:56 AM

HIATUS RD (SBOUND) SU & NW 38TH ST SU 7:01 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:11 AM

UNIVERSITY DR (NBOUND) & NW 39TH ST SU 7:17 AM

UNIVERSITY DR(NBOUND) & NW 41ST CT SU-(RED BRIDGE) 7:17 AM

INVERRARY BLVD W,LH & NW 42ND ST LD-(STHAZ) 7:20 AM

NW 60TH AVE ,SN & NW 28TH ST ,SN-POLYNICE,SONTONAX 7:26 AM

SCHOOL:  VILLAGE EL 7:30 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:47 PMNOB HILL ROAD & NW 52ND ST (NBOUND)

 2:53 PMHIATUS RD (SBOUND) SU & NW 38TH ST SU

Page 4



02/04/2014 School: PIPER HIGH

Route # Bus # Am Time Pm TimeStop Description

Synopsis as of 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Effective Date/Time

 2:58 PMHIATUS RD (N BOUND)  & NW 36TH ST

 3:00 PMHIATUS RD SU(SBOUND) & NW 40TH ST SU

WEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT 6:17 AM4123 201156

AM ONLY1401 NW 33RD AVE ,LH-(F)CAMPBELL,DANIEL 6:36 AM

NW 56TH AVE SBOUND & NW 21ST ST LD 6:54 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:05 AM

INVERRARY BLVD LD(SBND) & SIENNA CLUB PL ,LH 7:11 AM

ENVIRON BLVD LD & INVERRARY BLVD LD 7:12 AM

INVERRARY BLVD LD & SOUTH OF RACQUET CLUB DR LD 7:19 AM

NW 25TH ST ,LH & NW 55TH AVE ,LH-(OSP) 7:23 AM

SCHOOL:  VILLAGE EL 7:30 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:53 PMNW 56TH AVE SBOUND & NW 21ST ST LD

WEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT 4:40 AM4124 202142

19425 SW 58TH MNR ,PP-(F)DALY-FAZIO,CHRISTINA 5:27 AM

19425 SW 58TH MNR ,PP-(F)DALY,LOUIS 5:27 AM

NW 64TH AVE LD & NW 54TH ST LD 6:28 AM

NW 50TH ST LD(FOREST LAKE ENT) & NW 64TH AVE LD 6:33 AM

SW 81ST AVE NL & N. OF SW 17TH ST NL 6:39 AM

LAGOS DE CA BLVD TA & S COLONY CIR TA 6:47 AM

LAGOS DE CA BLVD TA & N COLONY CIR TA 6:50 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

NW 15TH ST SU & NW 56TH AVE SU (AYP) 7:23 AM

SUNSET STRIP (NBND) & NW 15TH ST SU(AYP) 7:25 AM

NW 64TH AVE SU & NW 20TH CT SU(AYP) 7:28 AM

SCHOOL:  WELLEBY E 7:41 AM

SCHOOL:  SANDPIPER 7:45 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:49 PMLAGOS DE CA BLVD TA & S COLONY CIR TA

 2:52 PMLAGOS DE CA BLVD TA & N COLONY CIR TA

 2:58 PMSW 81ST AVE NL & N. OF SW 17TH ST NL

 3:03 PMNW 64TH AVE LD & NW 54TH ST LD

 3:09 PMNW 50TH ST LD(FOREST LAKE ENT) & NW 64TH AVE LD

WEST CENTRAL BUS LOT 6:26 AM4138 201155

NW 21ST MAN SU & NW 91ST WAY SU 6:48 AM

SUNSET STRIP (WEST BOUND) & NW 93RD LANE SU 6:49 AM

SUNRISE LK BLVD N BOUND & NOB HILL ROAD SU 6:52 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

AM ONLYPIPER HIGH 9:30 AM4201 204865

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL11:45 AM

WEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT 5:26 AM4214 980837

LLOYD ESTATES ELEM (N. SIDE)(F)WHITE,JADA 5:59 AM

NW 56TH AVE (SBOUND) & NW 25TH ST LD-(ATT/WC) BLANC, BRIAN 6:18 AM

2237 NW 59TH AVE LD-MCCALL,, MARCUS 6:22 AM

1605 NW 58TH AVE ,LH-NOEL,KIM 6:26 AM

02-06-2014  6:30 AM 5720 NW 12TH CT ,LH-CHARLES,MIKE

5704 NW 14TH ST LD-PRATO,FRANCO 6:31 AM

Page 5



02/04/2014 School: PIPER HIGH

Route # Bus # Am Time Pm TimeStop Description

Synopsis as of 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Effective Date/Time

INVERRARY DR LD(NBND) & FALLS CIRCLE DR LD-(UAIDE)DORISMOND, 6:42 AM

INVERRARY DR LD & N FALLS CIR DR LD-CHARLES, TERRY 6:45 AM

7170 NW 46TH ST LD-GORDON, KIARA 6:53 AM

4630 NW 71ST AVE LD-(ATT)TILAK,ALVIN 6:55 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

WEST CENTRAL BUS LOT 5:42 AM4216 201824

3287 NW 123RD AVE ,SN-(ATT)GASKIN,BRANDON 6:10 AM

4061 NW 115TH TERR SU-STEPRO, WILLIAM 6:14 AM

NW 44TH ST ,SN & N REFLECTIONS BLVD ,SN-PERRY,JAKE 6:18 AM

NOB HILL RD(SBOUND) & WINDING LAKE ROAD SU-HUMPHREYS,HAKEEM 6:20 AM

9491 NW 24TH CT SU-(WC)PHILIBERT,LAURAY 6:25 AM

9590 NW 20TH PL ,SN-HUTCHINSON,JORDAN 6:26 AM

8960 NW 26TH ST ,SN-TIMMER,ERNST 6:32 AM

9021 SUNRISE LAKES BLVD ,SN-(AC/ATT)RIVE 6:38 AM

9130 NW 31ST PL ,SN(UA/ATT/SB)FERREIRA,ARLINE 6:44 AM

AM ONLY8753 NW 36TH ST SU-(AC/ATT)JONES, MALIK 6:49 AM

NW 94TH AVE SU & NW 37TH CT SU-(WC) SIMMS, RYAN 6:53 AM

4353 NW 95TH WAY ,SN-(ATT)HAUSMANN,MOLLY 6:55 AM

4353 NW 95TH WAY ,SN-(ATT)HAUSMANN,HANK 6:55 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

 2:40 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:43 PM4313 N PINE ISLAND ROAD ,SN-(AC/ATT)JONES,MALIKPM ONLY

 2:47 PMNW 94TH AVE SU & NW 37TH CT SU-(WC) SIMMS, RYAN

 2:50 PM4353 NW 95TH WAY ,SN-(ATT)HAUSMANN,MOLLY

 2:50 PM4353 NW 95TH WAY ,SN-(ATT)HAUSMANN,HANK

 2:59 PMNOB HILL RD(SBOUND) & WINDING LAKE ROAD SU-HUMPHREYS,HAKEEM

 3:02 PMNW 44TH ST ,SN & N REFLECTIONS BLVD ,SN-PERRY,JAKE

 3:04 PMHIATUS RD SU(SBOUND) & NW 40TH ST SU-(ATT)SOULE,JAZMINEPM ONLY

 3:08 PM4061 NW 115TH TERR SU-STEPRO, WILLIAM

 3:12 PM3287 NW 123RD AVE ,SN-(ATT)GASKIN,BRANDON

 3:22 PM9491 NW 24TH CT SU-(WC)PHILIBERT,LAURAY

 3:51 PMLLOYD ESTATES ELEM (N. SIDE)(F)WHITE,JADA

 4:24 PMWEST CENTRAL BUS LOT

WEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT 5:59 AM4217 202152

NW 57TH ST (WBND) TA & NW 91ST AVE TA-COPPET,CHAMBRE 6:29 AM

4836 NW 94TH AVE ,SN-(SB)KERR,TIANA 6:34 AM

NW 44TH ST (WBND) & NW 92ND WAY ,SN - KHAN, AYMEN 6:39 AM

9032 NW 45TH CT SU-MERZIUS, WILLIAMSON 6:43 AM

8561 NW 49TH ST LD-(ATT)BHONDOE, EMILY 6:48 AM

8531 NW 48TH ST LD-(ATT)POWELL, KAYLA 6:51 AM

8140 NW 45TH ST LD-(ATT)NOVA, MARY 6:54 AM

8140 NW 45TH ST LD-(ATT)NOVA, ANDREW 6:55 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL 7:00 AM

AM ONLYPIPER HIGH11:50 AM

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL11:50 AM

 2:00 PMBANYAN ELE, 8800 NW 50 ST, SUNRISE

 2:07 PMSCHOOL:  WELLEBY E

 2:13 PM4129 NW 88TH AVE SU-(H)CRUZ,JASONPM ONLY

 2:18 PM10651 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD ,SN-(ATT/H)CASTILLO,TYLERPM ONLY

Page 6



02/04/2014 School: PIPER HIGH

Route # Bus # Am Time Pm TimeStop Description

Synopsis as of 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Effective Date/Time

 2:24 PM2100 NW 104TH AVE ,SN-(SB)MCRUNNELLS,JORDANPM ONLY

 2:24 PM2100 NW 104TH AVE ,SN (ATT/H)MUHAMMAD,NURIPM ONLY

 2:24 PM2100 NW 104TH AVE ,SN (H)MUHAMMAD,KHADIRPM ONLY

 2:24 PM2100 NW 104TH AVE ,SN (SB)STUNDER,FABRIZIOPM ONLY

 2:29 PM8690 NW 21ST ST SU-(ATT/H)DIEJUSTE, OBED

 2:38 PMPIPER HIGH SCHOOL

 2:39 PM8140 NW 45TH ST LD-(ATT)NOVA, ANDREW

 2:39 PM8140 NW 45TH ST LD-(ATT)NOVA, MARY

 2:42 PM8531 NW 48TH ST LD-(ATT)POWELL, KAYLA

 2:42 PM8561 NW 49TH ST LD-(ATT)BHONDOE, EMILY

 2:45 PM9032 NW 45TH CT SU-MERZIUS, WILLIAMSON

 2:47 PMNW 44TH ST (WBND) & NW 92ND WAY ,SN - KHAN, AYMEN

 2:49 PM4836 NW 94TH AVE ,SN-(SB)KERR,TIANA

 2:53 PM10250 NW 53RD ST ,SN-(ATT)ROBINSON,JALENPM ONLY

 2:57 PMNW 57TH ST (WBND) TA & NW 91ST AVE TA-COPPET,CHAMBRE

 3:54 PM19425 SW 58TH MNR ,PP-(F)DALY,LOUIS

 3:54 PM19425 SW 58TH MNR ,PP-(F)DALY-FAZIO,CHRISTINA

 4:36 PMWEST CENTRAL  BUS LOT

AM ONLYPIPER HIGH11:45 AM4257 202811

PIPER HIGH SCHOOL11:45 AM

Page 7


